Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
08/24/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Beverly Wilshire

Description

Cocktail Hour

Draping On track - One side only (100")

Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin lycra backing

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar

2- 20" bars (4-8' and 4 corners),
front painted, insert with vinyl print or mirror plexi tbd, tbd labor costs
included,

12Wx 12'L x 44'H

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches
cost includes painting and vinly print wallpaper & installation
22'W x 18"Lx 10'H

Sconces - Brushed Gold Square
shade color TBD
8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated

Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor
paint color TBD- possible cream, mocha or taupe
32" Diam x 41"H

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)
either off white cover or taupe / cream, need to check stock
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Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White
311/2'Dx 16'H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20'H

Accent Pillows
off white, taupe, cream, ivory

Ottomans - Standard Pod
ivory, taupe, cream or off white covers
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$2,800.00 T $2,800.00
$6,500.00 T $6,500.00
$3,500.00 T $7,000.00

$150.00 T $1,200.00
$300.00 T $3,000.00
$600.00 T $1,200.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$180.00 T $1,080.00
$280.00 T $1,120.00
$35.00 T $700.00
$65.00 T $1,040.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Total Cocktail Hour $26,140.00
Reception
Draping To Cover Existing Columns & Tech Booth 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin lycra backing,
pleated drop down draping to cover existing columns 10-14 sections
pending final walk through,
pipe & base, sandbags,
Draping For Stage - Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin 1 $3,400.00 T $3,400.00
lycra backing
starburst design for backdrop, front pullbacks & valance to cover
existing
Valance In Stock - 200' 1 $900.00 T $900.00
ivory
Stage Front In Stock - Style TBD 1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00
painted only, vinly not included
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 300 $25.00 T $7,500.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White 164 $20.00 T $3,280.00
1740 [ a8 IXWOAH [ a8 X 3841 1 all NSEAT DIMENSIONS
1841 [ all B X19a0 0 '
Total Reception $19,880.00
CHANDELIER OPTIONS
Chandeliers - Montmartre - Amber Crystal 40" 4 $900.00 T $3,600.00
40"W x 45'h - 80Ib - 450 Watts
Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small 11 $900.00 T $9,900.00
FAT 44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts
Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium 11 $1,100.00 T $12,100.00
T 53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts
o Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Medium 11 $1,100.00 T $12,100.00
: 53"W x 57"H - 100 Ib - 1,2275 watts
- Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Small 11 $900.00 T $9,900.00
L. 44"W x 47"H - 70 Lb - 1,025 watts
Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 61" 4 $1,100.00 T $4,400.00

61"x61"H - 80LB - 450 Watts
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Description
:,, Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 43"
£ 43"W X 44"H - 46LBS - 300 Watts
RS
Services

Install - Friday
Touchups - Saturday
Strike - Sunday

Truck & Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certification

Manager Fees: Diagrams, revisions, meetings, on site
management, etc.

Presentation Fee: Set up at Warehouse

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

12 $800.00

Total CHANDELIER OPTIONS

10 $650.00
2 $500.00
8 $600.00
7 $480.00
1 $350.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$9,600.00

$61,600.00

$6,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,800.00
$3,360.00

$350.00

$1,200.00

$500.00

$107,620.00
$17,710.00
$4,304.80
$2,152.40
$10,223.90
($0.00)
$142,011.10
($0.00)
$142,011.10
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