

08/22/2025 09:00 AM | Install 08/24/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address: Beverly Wilshire

Gaya Events Â Â,ÂÂ

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

		careepercent mana , y vareva			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail Hour					
	Draping On track - One side only (100') Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin lycra backing	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar 2- 20' bars (4-8' and 4 corners), front painted, insert with vinyl print or mirror plexi tbd, tbd labor costs included, 12'W x 12'L x 44"H	1	\$6,500.00	Т	\$6,500.00
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches cost includes painting and vinly print wallpaper & installation 22'W x 18"L x 10'H	2	\$3,500.00	Т	\$7,000.00
¥. —•	Sconces - Brushed Gold Square shade color TBD 8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor paint color TBD- possible cream, mocha or taupe 32" Diam x 41"H	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) either off white cover or taupe / cream, need to check stock Left - 44"W X 60âN M âN X 33âN M âN MRHght - 44âN M âN X 150âN M âN M L X 33âN M âN MCHehter - 62âN M âN M 180âN M âN X 33âN M âN M H	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H	6	\$180.00	Т	\$1,080.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H	4	\$280.00	Т	\$1,120.00
	Accent Pillows off white, taupe, cream, ivory	20	\$35.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod ivory, taupe, cream or off white covers 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	16	\$65.00	Т	\$1,040.00

Description	on		Price		Total
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$26,140.00
Reception					
	Draping To Cover Existing Columns & Tech Booth Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin lycra backing,	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	pleated drop down draping to cover existing columns 10-14 sections pending final walk through, pipe & base, sandbags,				
	Draping For Stage - Sheer voile ivory two tone with skin lycra backing starburst design for backdrop, front pullbacks & valance to cover existing	1	\$3,400.00	Т	\$3,400.00
	Valance In Stock - 200'	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Stage Front In Stock - Style TBD painted only, vinly not included	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
h	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 18" X 21" X 32"H	300	\$25.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White	164	\$20.00	Т	\$3,280.00
	18âN MâN X19âN M'				
			Total Reception		\$19,880.00
CHANDELIER (OPTIONS				
	Chandeliers - Montmartre - Amber Crystal 40" 40"W x 45"h - 80lb - 450 Watts	4	\$900.00	T	\$3,600.00
STA STATE OF THE S	Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small 44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts	11	\$900.00	T	\$9,900.00
	Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium 53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts	11	\$1,100.00	T	\$12,100.00
	Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Medium 53"W x 57"H - 100 lb - 1,2275 watts	11	\$1,100.00	T	\$12,100.00
	Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Small 44"W x 47"H - 70 Lb - 1,025 watts	11	\$900.00	T	\$9,900.00
22	Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 61"	4	\$1,100.00	T	\$4,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 43"	12	\$800.00 T	\$9,600.00
TO THE	43"W X 44"H - 46LBS - 300 Watts			
		Total CHANDELIER OPTIONS		\$61,600.00
Services				
	Install - Friday	10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
	Touchups - Saturday	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Strike - Sunday	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	7	\$480.00	\$3,360.00
	Flameproof Certification	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
	Manager Fees: Diagrams, revisions, meetings, on site management, etc.	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	Presentation Fee: Set up at Warehouse	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$107,620.00
			abor/Services/Misc:	\$17,710.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Wear & Tear (4.00%):		\$4,304.80
		Packing (2.00%):		\$2,152.40
			Taxes:	\$10,223.90
			(\$0.00)	
			Total:	\$142,011.10
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$142,011.10